
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 6/15/2019

138

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Peppa Pumi Peter Piusz NQ NT



Novice B

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Peter Piusz



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 6/15/2019

140

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Arya Rottweiler Peter Piusz90 62.66 2.2343

16028 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 51.83 2.7011

16030 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 85.23 1.6426



Novice B

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Peter Piusz

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 6/15/2019

150

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Daniel Gosselin100 49.91 3.0054

8027 Dembay Toy Fox Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ NT



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Daniel Gosselin

Jodi Pangman



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 6/15/2019

150

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Isla Mae Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 44.58 3.3647

12028 Tripp Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson95 65.05 2.3059

12026 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 69.75 2.1505



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

Beverly Bulson

Marion Johnson



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 6/15/2019

154

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Chickadee Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 61.14 2.5188



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Helen Specht



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAA 6/15/2019

158

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ 54.17 2.9167



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Urszula Janicki



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/15/2019

172

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 42.21 4.0749



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Vanessa Manzi



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 6/15/2019

172

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Arya Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ NT

12004 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ NT

12001 Rodeo Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 61.85 2.7809

12003 Reba Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 85.45 2.0129



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Elane Rice

Bonnie Murphy

Lois Fricke

Beverly Bulson



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 6/15/2019

177

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 51.93 3.4084

16027 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum100 56.36 3.1405

16002 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan100 57.38 3.0847



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Dianne Swanker

Maria Barnum

Faith Grogan



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAA 6/15/2019

178

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Chant Border Collie Debra Percenti NQ 56.81 3.1333

20001 Larkin Border Collie Carl Specht NQ 60.77 2.9291



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Debra Percenti

Carl Specht



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/15/2019

172

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 45.22 3.8036

8013 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 51.59 3.334

8007 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 59.42 2.8946

8012 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 62.97 2.7315

8004 Valentino Poodle Lois Fricke100 67.6 2.5444

8003 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 45.74 3.7604

8011 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 46.17 3.7254

8006 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky NQ 50.32 3.4181

8008 Olivia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin NQ 65.02 2.6453

8010 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 83.76 2.0535



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Tina Ackerman

Vanessa Manzi

Linda White

Beverly Bulson

Lois Fricke

Vicki Davis

Jodi Pangman

Marla Reznitsky

Nicola Gosselin

Deborah Peretz



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAA 6/15/2019

172

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 47.83 3.5961

12005 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 48.59 3.5398

12016 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.63 3.4656

12014 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti100 51.29 3.3535

12011 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 47.36 3.6318

12012 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel John Svenningsen NQ 50.98 3.3739

12007 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 53.29 3.2276

12009 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.71 2.8806

12008 Tilly Boston Terrier Donna Tessitore NQ 60.19 2.8576

12015 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 68.52 2.5102

12013 Willow Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder NQ 70.33 2.4456



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Vivian Hudson

Vivian Hudson

Victoria Cinotti

Vivian Hudson

John Svenningsen

Joann Boomhower

Marion Johnson

Donna Tessitore

Faith Grogan

Sandra Ryder



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 6/15/2019

177

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.46 4.3747

16004 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.75 4.2395

16007 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow100 41.77 4.2375

16009 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 45.92 3.8545

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 48.66 3.6375

16006 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 79.9 2.2153

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 83.71 2.1144

16008 Flight Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler NQ 89.48 1.9781



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Leslie Sparrow

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Janyce Selkin

Susan Marsicano

Susan Marsicano

Sharon Buehler



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAA 6/15/2019

178

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 37.99 4.6854

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.66 4.4881

20019 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.31 4.4158

20018 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.35 4.3047

20006 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 43.41 4.1004

20014 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 43.63 4.0798

20009 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 44 4.0455

20013 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 44.35 4.0135

20020 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 50.97 3.4923

20021 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 52.39 3.3976

20008 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler100 55.64 3.1991

20010 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 50.8 3.5039

20017 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf NQ 54.31 3.2775

20005 Ziva Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley NQ 54.92 3.2411

20012 Lexi Pearl Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 55.62 3.2003

20015 Bindi Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley NQ 58.69 3.0329

20016 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 95 1.8737



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Tod Hebert

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Mary Hofelich

Joanne Meadows

Ann Benjamin

Denise Cormier

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Sharon Buehler

Wendy Cerilli

Susan Wolf

Sonja Galley

Cindy Sengenberger

Sonja Galley

Lori  Vought-Nicklin



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAA 6/15/2019

178

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis100 49.74 3.5786



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Debra Loomis



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 6/15/2019

140

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Maya Collie Nancy Harding95 65.92 2.1238

16031 Jet All American Lee Ann Donner NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Nancy Harding

Lee Ann Donner



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 6/15/2019

154

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Hunter Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Van 
Valkenburgh

 NQ NT

12029 Lacie Jane Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ 85.4 1.8033



Preferred Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Carolyn Van 
Valkenburgh

Anne O'Neil



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/15/2019

172

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT

8016 Trinity Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ 95 1.8105



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Mary Grace Von Calio

Anne O'Neil



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 6/15/2019

177

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Minke Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 58.59 3.021



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Karen Svenningsen



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 6/15/2019

178

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Willow German Shepherd Dog Susanne Sample-
Brown

100 65.52 2.7167

16013 Target English Springer Spaniel Joanna Brousell NQ 75.47 2.3586



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Susanne Sample-
Brown

Joanna Brousell



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAA 6/15/2019

178

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Moses Labrador Retriever Michael Lanoue NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Michael Lanoue



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

SAA 6/15/2019

172

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 57.08 3.0133

4007 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 63.57 2.7057

4005 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz100 66.5 2.5865

4001 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 48.69 3.5326

4004 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 73.67 2.3347

4006 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 74.7 2.3025



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Tina Ackerman

Bridget Kennedy

Deborah Peretz

Vicki Davis

Linda White

Maria Barnum



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAA 6/15/2019

172

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 49.33 3.4867

8026 Trixie Parson Russell Terrier Debra Percenti100 50.93 3.3772

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 55.99 3.072

8024 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 58.51 2.9397

8017 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 59.98 2.8676

8021 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun100 67.97 2.5305

8022 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 56.11 3.0654

8019 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 59.01 2.9148

8023 Jefferson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin NQ 63.85 2.6938

8014 Spencer West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 84.6 2.0331



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Elane Rice

Debra Percenti

Andi Turco-Levin

Marion Johnson

Andi Turco-Levin

Cathy Braun

Donna Tessitore

Sheila Jweid-Webber

Nicola Gosselin

Andi Turco-Levin



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAA 6/15/2019

177

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 46.12 3.8378

12022 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin100 62.51 2.8315

12018 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 67.42 2.6253

12024 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 48.4 3.6570

12025 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 49.06 3.6078

12020 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 52 3.4038

12023 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 54.08 3.2729

12021 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 58.79 3.0107



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Dianne Swanker

Ann Benjamin

Joyce Witting

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Arthur Selkin

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Dianne Swanker

Joyce Witting



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAA 6/15/2019

178

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal100 45.55 3.9078

16017 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 50.09 3.5536

16015 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak100 54.14 3.2878

16025 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 56.53 3.1488

16019 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 62.34 2.8553

16021 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 41.23 4.3172

16020 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 55.73 3.194

16024 Ziva Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 70.11 2.5389

16018 Katie Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ 84.75 2.1003



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Jennifer Antal

Sheila Jweid-Webber

Maura McPeak

Susan Wolf

Tom Fish

Wendy Cerilli

Sharon Buehler

Tamra Bojarski

Peter Piusz



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAA 6/15/2019

178

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy100 49.29 3.6113

20023 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 64.87 2.7439

20025 Whitney Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 65.57 2.7147



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Bridget Kennedy

Tamra Bojarski

Tamra Bojarski



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 6/15/2019

113

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Daniel Gosselin100 30.14 3.7492



Novice B

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Daniel Gosselin



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

SAA 6/15/2019

117

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli93 41.16 2.8426

20029 Arya Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ 33.81 3.4605

20050 Grace All American Debra Loomis NQ 44.12 2.6519

16050 Jack English Springer Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 51.25 2.2829

16030 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 54.39 2.1511



Novice B

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Peter Piusz

Debra Loomis

Anne Heupel

Wendy Cerilli



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAA 6/15/2019

128

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Dembay Toy Fox Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ NT



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Jodi Pangman



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAA 6/15/2019

128

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Arya Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 64.84 1.9741

12026 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 72.08 1.7758



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Elane Rice

Marion Johnson



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAA 6/15/2019

133

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Chickadee Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht100 30.19 4.4054

16002 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ NT

16001 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 27.04 4.9186

16029 Peppa Pumi Peter Piusz NQ 53.54 2.4841



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Helen Specht

Faith Grogan

Dianne Swanker

Peter Piusz



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAA 6/15/2019

150

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Tripp Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 40.92 3.6657

12004 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 43.04 3.4851

12027 Isla Mae Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

 NQ 46.64 3.2161

12003 Reba Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 49.11 3.0544



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Beverly Bulson

Bonnie Murphy

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

Beverly Bulson



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 6/15/2019

155

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin100 26.58 5.8315



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Janyce Selkin



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAA 6/15/2019

160

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Chant Border Collie Debra Percenti100 25.38 6.3042

20027 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ NT



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Debra Percenti

Urszula Janicki



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAA 6/15/2019

160

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Mya Vizsla Urszula Janicki100 26.11 6.1279



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Urszula Janicki



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 6/15/2019

150

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 27.03 5.5494

8005 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 28.61 5.2429

8013 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 35.6 4.2135

8011 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 39.71 3.7774

8008 Olivia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin100 40.04 3.7463

8004 Valentino Poodle Lois Fricke100 40.11 3.7397

8007 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 40.23 3.7286

8012 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson100 41.27 3.6346

8010 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz100 48.94 3.065

8002 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ NT

8006 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky NQ 42.09 3.5638



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Vicki Davis

Tina Ackerman

Vanessa Manzi

Jodi Pangman

Nicola Gosselin

Lois Fricke

Linda White

Beverly Bulson

Deborah Peretz

Vanessa Manzi

Marla Reznitsky



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAA 6/15/2019

150

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.97 4.6919

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 32.63 4.597

12014 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti100 33.72 4.4484

12005 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.32 4.2469

12009 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 35.37 4.2409

12013 Willow Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder100 39.03 3.8432

12012 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel John Svenningsen100 39.71 3.7774

12015 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ NT

12011 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12007 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 36.21 4.1425

12001 Rodeo Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 38.11 3.936

12008 Tilly Boston Terrier Donna Tessitore NQ 39.73 3.7755



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Vivian Hudson

Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Victoria Cinotti

Vivian Hudson

Marion Johnson

Sandra Ryder

John Svenningsen

Faith Grogan

Vivian Hudson

Joann Boomhower

Lois Fricke

Donna Tessitore



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 6/15/2019

155

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow100 25.8 6.0078

16004 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.75 5.5856

16008 Flight Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler NQ NT

16010 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 24.85 6.2374

16009 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 31.43 4.9316

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 47.75 3.2461

16027 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum NQ 53.92 2.8746

16006 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 62.11 2.4956



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Leslie Sparrow

Wendy Cerilli

Sharon Buehler

Wendy Cerilli

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Susan Marsicano

Maria Barnum

Susan Marsicano



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAA 6/15/2019

160

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 23.16 6.9085

20019 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.03 6.1468

20030 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 29.38 5.4459

20013 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 29.94 5.3440

20020 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 34.14 4.6866

20005 Ziva Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley100 34.75 4.6043

20021 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 34.99 4.5727

20017 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 36.49 4.3848

20008 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler100 36.76 4.3526

20012 Lexi Pearl Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ NT

20015 Bindi Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley NQ NT

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 25.37 6.3067

20009 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 25.58 6.2549

20004 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 28.81 5.5536

20010 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 32.38 4.9413

20014 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 35.2 4.5455

20001 Larkin Border Collie Carl Specht NQ 36.94 4.3313

20031 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 39.33 4.0681

20006 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 42.8 3.7383

20016 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 69.51 2.3018



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Lisa Fogarty

Denise Cormier

Wendy Cerilli

Sonja Galley

Wendy Cerilli

Susan Wolf

Sharon Buehler

Cindy Sengenberger

Sonja Galley

Tod Hebert

Ann Benjamin

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Joanne Meadows

Carl Specht

Lisa Fogarty

Mary Hofelich

Lori  Vought-Nicklin



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAA 6/15/2019

160

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Debra Loomis



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAA 6/15/2019

113

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Dilly All American Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Mary Grace Von Calio



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAA 6/15/2019

117

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Maya Collie Nancy Harding89 55.1 2.1234



Preferred Novice

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Nancy Harding



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAA 6/15/2019

128

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 62.41 2.051



Preferred Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Mary Grace Von Calio



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAA 6/15/2019

133

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Minke Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 32.78 4.0574

12030 Hunter Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Van 
Valkenburgh

 NQ 51.82 2.5666

12029 Lacie Jane Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ 56.5 2.354



Preferred Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Karen Svenningsen

Carolyn Van 
Valkenburgh

Anne O'Neil



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 6/15/2019

155

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 42.25 3.6686



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Dianne Swanker



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAA 6/15/2019

160

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Willow German Shepherd Dog Susanne Sample-
Brown

100 43.2 3.7037

16013 Target English Springer Spaniel Joanna Brousell NQ 58.22 2.7482



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Susanne Sample-
Brown

Joanna Brousell



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAA 6/15/2019

160

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Whitney Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 33.98 4.7087

20022 Moses Labrador Retriever Michael Lanoue NQ 27.02 5.9215



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Tamra Bojarski

Michael Lanoue



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAA 6/15/2019

150

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 31.74 4.7259

4007 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 38.51 3.8951

4004 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 47.07 3.1867

4005 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz100 49.51 3.0297

4001 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 30.76 4.8765

4006 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 55.49 2.7032



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Tina Ackerman

Bridget Kennedy

Linda White

Deborah Peretz

Vicki Davis

Maria Barnum



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAA 6/15/2019

150

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Trixie Parson Russell Terrier Debra Percenti100 33.76 4.4431

8022 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore100 35.48 4.2277

8023 Jefferson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin100 37.72 3.9767

8024 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.25 3.7267

8017 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 42.3 3.5461

8021 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun100 46.58 3.2203

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

8025 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 40.11 3.7397

8019 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 50.48 2.9715

8014 Spencer West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 60.43 2.4822



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Debra Percenti

Donna Tessitore

Nicola Gosselin

Marion Johnson

Andi Turco-Levin

Cathy Braun

Andi Turco-Levin

Elane Rice

Sheila Jweid-Webber

Andi Turco-Levin



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAA 6/15/2019

155

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 28.28 5.4809

12031 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 39.67 3.9072

12021 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 31.21 4.9664

12019 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 32.36 4.7899

12024 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 34.95 4.4349

12025 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 37.63 4.1191



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Judy Breault

Joyce Witting

Dianne Swanker

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Arthur Selkin



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAA 6/15/2019

160

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.28 5.8651

16024 Ziva Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 31.96 5.0063

16022 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal100 32.9 4.8632

16017 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 36.29 4.4089

16025 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 38.91 4.1121

16015 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak100 42.06 3.8041

16019 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 43.42 3.6849

16018 Katie Rottweiler Peter Piusz100 45.91 3.4851

16020 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

16023 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 42.51 3.7638

16031 Jet All American Lee Ann Donner NQ 73.54 2.1757



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Tamra Bojarski

Jennifer Antal

Sheila Jweid-Webber

Susan Wolf

Maura McPeak

Tom Fish

Peter Piusz

Sharon Buehler

Barbara Mongeon

Lee Ann Donner



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAA 6/15/2019

160

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 38.29 4.1786

20024 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 36.5 4.3836

20033 Archie Boxer Rosemary Curley NQ 54.75 2.9224

20032 EZ Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ 56 2.8571



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Tamra Bojarski

Bridget Kennedy

Rosemary Curley

Peter Piusz



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16034 Brazen Rat Terrier Deb Percenti57 32.82



Novice B

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Deb Percenti



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16028 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli74 30.36

16030 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli68 32.43

16050 Jack English Springer Spaniel Anne Heupel50 40.56

20029 Arya Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ NT



Novice B

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Anne Heupel

Peter Piusz



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12027 Isla Mae Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

77 36.49

12011 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson72 19.86

12026 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson62 37.62

12002 Arya Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ NT



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

Vivian Hudson

Marion Johnson

Elane Rice



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16001 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker67 37.15

16008 Flight Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler61 29.53

16027 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum NQ 48.14

16029 Peppa Pumi Peter Piusz NQ 48.43



Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Dianne Swanker

Sharon Buehler

Maria Barnum

Peter Piusz



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8010 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 43.57



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Deborah Peretz



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12004 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy60 36.25

12028 Tripp Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 49.23

12008 Tilly Boston Terrier Donna Tessitore NQ 52.99



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Bonnie Murphy

Beverly Bulson

Donna Tessitore



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16011 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin79 30.55



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Janyce Selkin



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20027 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki65 39.86

20012 Lexi Pearl Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 32.44

20031 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ NT



Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Urszula Janicki

Cindy Sengenberger

Lisa Fogarty



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8006 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky61 31.35

8011 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 33.92



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Marla Reznitsky

Jodi Pangman



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12012 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel John Svenningsen69 32.18

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes68 42.45

12003 Reba Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson60 31.26

12013 Willow Boston Terrier Sandra Ryder NQ 38.95

12009 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.07

12007 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 50.27



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

John Svenningsen

Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Beverly Bulson

Sandra Ryder

Marion Johnson

Joann Boomhower



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16010 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 28.58

16004 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 31.6

16007 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow76 26.52

16006 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano67 41.65

16009 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 39.43

16003 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 42.83



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Leslie Sparrow

Susan Marsicano

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Susan Marsicano



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20004 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 27.57

20019 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 28.15

20018 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 28.68

20010 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli78 31.64

20008 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler70 30.27

20014 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows69 28.33

20030 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty69 29.41

20034 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding68 29.17

20020 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli67 31.86

20006 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich66 39.82

20021 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 36.67

20001 Larkin Border Collie Carl Specht NQ 32.87



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Wendy Cerilli

Sharon Buehler

Joanne Meadows

Lisa Fogarty

Thomas Gooding

Wendy Cerilli

Mary Hofelich

Wendy Cerilli

Carl Specht



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24001 Mya Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ 41.07



Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Urszula Janicki



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20022 Moses Labrador Retriever Michael Lanoue71 30.63

20025 Whitney Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski61 22.28



Preferred Novice

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Michael Lanoue

Tamra Bojarski



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8016 Trinity Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ 40.92



Preferred Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Anne O'Neil



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12029 Lacie Jane Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ NT



Preferred Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Anne O'Neil



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16024 Ziva Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski72 26.74

16013 Target English Springer Spaniel Joanna Brousell69 32.14

16012 Willow German Shepherd Dog Susanne Sample-
Brown

 NQ 46.24



Preferred Open

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Tamra Bojarski

Joanna Brousell

Susanne Sample-
Brown



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8025 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice61 28.8



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Elane Rice



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12017 Minke Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen66 37.3

12022 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin61 34.6



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Karen Svenningsen

Ann Benjamin



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16031 Jet All American Lee Ann Donner63 36.96



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Lee Ann Donner



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20033 Archie Boxer Rosemary Curley61 34.15



Preferred Excellent

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Rosemary Curley



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

4005 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz68 36.5

4006 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum61 38.6



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Deborah Peretz

Maria Barnum



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8019 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber71 41.6

8022 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore61 30.87

8017 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin61 31.77

8020 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 47.12



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Sheila Jweid-Webber

Donna Tessitore

Andi Turco-Levin

Andi Turco-Levin



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12021 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting74 40.73

12019 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker63 28.66

12031 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault63 41.41

12018 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 40.11

12024 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 30.56

12020 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 48.54

12023 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 28.9



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Joyce Witting

Dianne Swanker

Judy Breault

Joyce Witting

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Joan Pivorun-Wehrle

Dianne Swanker



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16021 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 29.76

16017 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber78 34.76

16022 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal74 35.79

16015 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak70 38.21

16019 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish67 40.9

16018 Katie Rottweiler Peter Piusz64 36.15



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Wendy Cerilli

Sheila Jweid-Webber

Jennifer Antal

Maura McPeak

Tom Fish

Peter Piusz



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAA 6/15/2019

Southern Adirondack Agility 

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20032 EZ Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ 41.91

20023 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 35.89



Preferred Masters

Judge - Lavonda Herring

Peter Piusz

Tamra Bojarski


